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HACTAHEHU B OBILUHCKHU XWJIMILIA
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[A-P CBETJIAHA MAPKOBA
[Ipedcedamen na komucus no :
Yn. 9, an. 1 om HYPYKHHHII O)K

[TIPE3 2022 r.

. XpuctrHa J{umMoBa

. 'anka Anacracosa

. Crexa AHrenosa

. Aiten Mycrada

. Huxomnait Mopaaros

. lledxus Axmen

. Buxropus pymena

. IBanka /lumutposa

. Crosuka ["'ocnogrHoBa
10.
. Mpena lBanoBa
12,
13.
14.
1s.
16.
o7
18.
19
20.
21
22,
23,
24,

Xpucka Tomoposa

Hecucnaga [lanikynesa
Crena CrosiHOBa
Pocunia Credanosa
['pauuena Jlanaunosa
Buonera bosHoBa
Cons AHrenosa
Xacan Kepum

Janun CtosHOB
Axud Mexmenos
Mapus Hopaanosa
Cetnana Hauesa
Hanexna Tonoposa
Mapusina Xpucrona

. XacaH Apudos
26.
27
28.
29,
30.

Cumona CBeTociaBoBsa
Pocuna ﬁopnaHOBa
CeBnannna Mnanernosa
HNopnanka IlerpoBa
Karepuna /lumoBa

.Hexnu Canmu
32

Hpena Banosa



